
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BSF KISHANGANJ 
PANEL FOR CONTRACTUAL TEACHERS 

POST - PRIMARY TEACHERS 

S NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

12 

13 

14 

17 

18 

19 

SESSION - 2023-24 

20 

21 

NAME OF CANDIDATE 

22 

PRAGATI KUMARI 

11 |SHWETA KUMARI 

23 

SHWETA PRIYA 

|APARAJITA 

JINILIYA GANGULY 

|MONIKA KUMARI 

SWATI 

|SONU KUMAR MISHARA 

|ANKITA SINHA 

15 ABHIJEET ANAND 

MANISH KUMAR 

16 AAFEEN TABASSUM 

RIJU SINGH 

SONIA SHARMA 

KAVITA KUMARI 

PRINCE KUMAR 

ANKU KUMARI 

ROHAN KUMAR MISHRA 

KUSHESHWAR 

MUNSHI HEMBRAM 

MANSI KUMARI 

RAJNANDINI 

|SUKUN KUMAR YADAV 

RANK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 
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24 

25 

26 

28 

29 

27 SAMEER KUMAR DAS 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

RUBINA KHATOON 

49 

KRITY KUMARI GUPTA 

SOBHA KUMARI 

HENA PERVEEN 

NEERAJ KR SINGH 

ANURADHA SINGH 

PANKAJ TUDU 

NAZIM REZA 

TAUSIF ASLAM 

MUKESH KUMAR PASWAN 

MAMTA KUMARI 

SHRAWAN KUMAR 

PALLAVI PRIYA 

DEVA KUMAR 

BHARAT KUMAR 

VARSHA KUMARI 

|ZAFAR ALI 

|BIKASH KAMTI 

MANISH KUMAR 

SK ZASIMUDDIN 

RAM ROOP MANDAL 

|SHUBHAM SINGH 

|ZAFAR ALAM 

|KUNDAN KUMAR 

|PRAMOD KUMAR 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BSF KISHANGANJ 
PANEL FOR CONTRACTUAL TEACHERS 

1 

SNO NAME OF CANDIDATE 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

SESSION -2023-24 

7 

POST - PGT (HINDI) 

RAHUL KUMAR 

ALKA YADAV 

MANISH KUMAR SHARMA 

MANJU KUMARI PURBEY 

|SUMAN BAGORH 

|ALOK PREMI 

CHANDAN KUMAR GUPTA 

RANK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

iPRINCIPAL 
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 

B.S.F., KISHANGANJ 
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PANEL FOR CONTRACTUAL TEACHERS 

S NO 

1 

2 

SESSION -2023-24 

POST - PGT (COMPUTER SCIENCE) 

NAME OF CANDIDATE 

|MONIKA ROHILLA 

BHUVAN CHANDRA 

RANK 

1 

2 

AiPRINCIPAL 
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 
HTo Ho GGo,fh0GT 

B.S.F., KISHANGANJ 
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S NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

SESSION - 2023-24 

POST - PGT (ECONOMICS) 
NAME OF CANDIDATE 

CHANDAN KUMAR SINGH 

ABHIJEET ANAND 

CHANDANI PANDEY 

VANDANA KUMARI 

RANK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

HITt/PRINCIPAL 
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 

B.S.F., KISHANGANJ 



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BSF KISHANGANJ 
PANEL FOR CONTRACTUAL TEACHERS 

|S NO 

2 

SESSION - 2023-24 

POST - PGT (ENGLISH) 

NAME OF CANDIDATE 

PRASHANT KUMAR 

|AMIT ANAND 

GAUTAM KUMAR 

RANK 

1 

2 

3 

HIt/PRINCIPAL 
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 

B.S.F., KISHANGANJ 
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S NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

SESSION - 2023-24 
POST - COMPUTER INSTRUCTOR 

NAME OF CANDIDATE 

RIZWAN ALAM 

REYAZ AHMAD 

ANNU KUMARI 

PRAMOD KUMAR 

RANK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PRINCIPAL 
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 

B.S.F., KISHANGANJ 
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S NO 

1 

2 

SESSION - 2023-24 

POST -TGT (HINDI) 

NAME OF CANDIDATE 

RAHUL KUMAR 

|SUMAN BAGROH 

BIKASH KUMAR 

RANK 

1 

2 

3 

IAr0PRINCIPAL 
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 

B.S.F., KISHANGANJ 
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